R A F F A S . C O . Z A
J U I C E  D I S P E N S E R S
POLACAB
JDP0312
3 X 12LT JUICE DISPENSER
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL:
ELECTRICITY:

CRUSH CAPACITY  40 kg/h
BUCKET CAPACITY  2Lt
ORDER CODE  ICJ0001
390mm 215mm
45
5m
m
8kg
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Johny AK/2-2T
ELECTRICITY  0.4kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  170 x 175 x 465mm high
WEIGHT   4.5kg
SPEED   14 000 / 20 000rpm
CONTAINER CAPACITY 1 000ml
GREY   MMJ0001
RED   MMJ0002
GREEN   MMJ0003
BLUE   MMJ0004
SILVER   MMJ0005 190mm 190mm
56
0m
m
5kg